13562 Contractor Catalogue 24/11/04 10:10 am Page 8
Composite
C M Y CM MY CY CMY K
13
00
m
m
Ground Level

• Diffuser of clear UV stabilised polycarbonate.
• Available rooted or flange mounted.
• Control gear mounted on a tray fastened in the
shaft.
• Lamp access by loosening stainless fixing screws
at the head.
• Black finish as standard. Other colours available
to special order.
• Height 1000mm.
IP54
Product Codes
Deco
Code Lamp Type Lamp Lamp Lamp Starting Running Fuse
Holder Type Lumens Current Current Rating
Rooted Flanged High Pressure Sodium
BDE050SR* BDE050SF* 50w SON E27 Elliptical 3300 0.50A 0.30A 4A
BDE070SR* BDE070SF* 70w SON E27 Elliptical 6500 0.70A 0.40A 4A
Metal Halide
BDE070HR BDE070HF 70w HQI E27 Elliptical 5100 0.70A 0.40A 4A
Mercury
BDE080MR BDE080MF 80w MBF/U E27 Elliptical 3800 0.65A 0.43A 4A
Compact Fluorescent
BDE042PR BDE042PF 42w PL-T GX4q-3 4 Pin 3200 - 0.21A 4A
BDE042PER BDE042PEF 42w PL-T Integral Emergency GX4q-3 4 Pin 3200 - 0.21A 4A
* Lamp with integral ignitor
ACCESSORIES
FF/FC06 Factory Fitted Fused Cut Out
FF/PEC Factory Fitted Photocell